
SMART GROWTH FOCUS AREA 
Historic Preservation Policy Working Group

8/29/2011 Meeting Agenda
 
 
 
 

Agenda 
Monday, August 29, 2011, 1:30 - 3:30  PM 

Sentinel Building, First Floor, 320 Commerce Park Loop, Tucson, AZ 85745 
 

1:30 - 1:45 PM – Welcome and Introductions 
1:45 - 2:05 PM – Presentation by staff: Plan Tucson updates; Historic 

Preservation in Tucson; explanation of policy development 
exercise 

2:05 - 2:15 PM – Break 
2:15 - 3:30 PM – Working group policy development exercise 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 

Scheduled Policy Working Group Meetings for the Smart Growth Focus Area 
All meetings will be held at the Sentinel Building, First Floor, 320 Commerce Park Loop, 85745 

PLEASE RSVP FOR ALL MEETINGS AT plantucson@tucsonaz.gov 
 

Historic Preservation Policy Working Group Meeting 
Monday September 19, 2011, 1:30 - 3:30 PM 
 

Urban Design Policy Working Group Meeting 
Thursday October 6, 2011, 1:30 - 3:30 PM 
 

Urban Design Policy Working Group Meeting 
Friday October 28, 2011, 1:30 - 3:30 PM 
 

Land Use and Transportation Policy Working Group Meeting 
Thursday December 1st, 2011, 1:30 - 3:30 PM 
 

Land Use and Transportation Policy Working Group Meeting 
Friday, January 27, 2012, 1:30 - 3:30 PM 
 

Redevelopment and Revitalization Policy Working Group Meeting 
Friday, February 10, 2012, 1:30 - 3:30 PM 
 

Redevelopment and Revitalization Policy Working Group Meeting 
Wednesday, February 29, 2012, 1:30 - 3:30 PM 
 

Public Infrastructure and Facilities Policy Working Group Meeting 
Friday, March 9, 2012, 1:30 - 3:30 PM 
 

Public Infrastructure and Facilities Policy Working Group Meeting 
Friday, March 30, 2012, 1:30 - 3:30 PM 
 

SMART GROWTH FOCUS AREA Meeting 
Thursday, April 19, 2012, 1:30 - 3:30 PM 
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